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	CHAMPIONNAT DE WILAYA DES EPREUVES COMBINEES
BENJAMINS ET MINIMES
LES 19 ET 20 MARS 2021 &  Journée (BM –U18/U20/S)

	[image: C:\Users\NIS\Desktop\28313794_1983650944983120_1170570395_n.jpg] (
www.lab.dz.com
)



	CATEGORIE
	MINIMES  GARCONS
	DATE
	19&20 MARS 2021
	LIEU
	SOUK EL TENINE




	N°
	Nom
	Prénom
	D.N
	Club
	 CW
	100 M HAIES
	 
	Longueur
	 
	Poids
	 
	PECHE
	
	JAVELOT
	1200 M
	TOTAL

	1
	TOUATI
	WALID
	19.12.2006
	AMCB
	06
	14.7
	28
	05.04
	21
	09.53
	17
	2.60
	20
	25.40
	11
	3.46.4
	21
	118

	2
	HAMADE 
	ABDELKADER
	16.08.2006
	M.B.B
	06
	16.7
	18
	04.99
	20
	08.53
	13
	2.60
	20
	21.00
	07
	3.50.6
	19
	97

	3
	MERAH
	ABDERAOUF
	23/06/2006
	E.A.L
	06
	18.8
	09
	04.13
	11
	09.43
	16
	2.90
	24
	33.96
	19
	4.03.1
	14
	93

	4
	ZEFOUNI 
	OUSSAMA
	01/04/2006
	ACB
	06
	15.2
	26
	05.34
	24
	07.18
	09
	NM
	01
	23.52
	09
	3.49.4
	20
	89

	5
	 OUKACI 
	ISSAM EDDINE
	15.07.2006
	M.B.B
	06
	16.2
	21
	04.85
	19
	11.25
	22
	2.00
	10
	23.73
	07
	4.25.9
	09
	88

	6
	BOUCHILAOUNE
	MENZOU
	09.07.2006
	CSSET
	06
	18.2
	11
	05.15
	22
	07.98
	11
	NM
	01
	21.83
	07
	3.51.2
	19
	71

	7
	BENABDELHAK
	MEL HACHEMI
	14.06.2007
	AMCB
	06
	15.4
	25
	05.02
	21
	06.96
	08
	NM
	01
	14.22
	03
	4.44.4
	06
	64

	8
	ZAIDI
	BADIS
	16.06.2006
	AMCB
	06
	DNF
	01
	04.39
	13
	07.52
	10
	NM
	01
	26.47
	12
	4.02.7
	14
	51

	9
	HAMANA
	A/GHANI
	24.01.2006
	M.B.B
	06
	19.6
	07
	04.44
	14
	06.52
	07
	2.00
	10
	11.17
	02
	4.22.0
	10
	50

	10
	MEZMAT
	MAHDI
	03/05//2006
	ACB
	0
	20.1
	06
	04.49
	14
	06.69
	07
	NM
	01
	16.45
	05
	4.31.3
	08
	40

	11
	ANDJOUH
	MED-AMINE
	28/07/2007
	RBS
	06
	20.1
	06
	03.65
	06
	06.37
	06
	NM
	01
	21.49
	07
	4.57.9
	04
	30

	NC
	BOUCHILAOUNE
	RASSIM
	18.06.2006
	CSSET
	06
	20.5
	06
	04.44
	14
	04.95
	03
	NM
	01
	18.87
	06
	DNS
	00
	

	NC
	OUGLAL
	ZINEDDINE 
	15.05.06
	ACSA
	06
	15.0
	27
	05.17
	22
	DNS
	00
	DNS
	00
	DNS
	00
	DNS
	00
	

	NC
	SEKRI
	MAZIGH
	29.01.06
	ACSA
	06
	15.7
	23
	05.00
	21
	DNS
	00
	DNS
	00
	DNS
	00
	DNS
	00
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